Race 1

Ima Grumpy Jasper
Pete Of Pan
Shifting Sand
Princeofthieves
Cincinnati Kid

Luv Tha Aces Lombo
Ultimate Deal
Mister Douglas

Fire It Up

Captian Cullen
Melpark Maestro
Catch Your Breath

Race 2

Blue Seelster
Flaxton Filly
Illawong Joyful
Our Great Spirit
Goodtime Paul
Nicmac Bromac
Beau Ciel

Castro

Greater Magellan
Mister Applegate
Appeal Of Life

Race 3

Stormed Out
Jasmine Sheffield
VC Devil
Ourcrowninn
Exsalont

Our Miss Vivienne
Bobby Maravu
Mister Rufus
Flyin Indi Air
Chick At The Bar
Corbin Lee

Livia Degerolstein

Place
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Place
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Place
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1600m-

1200m
28.90
28.79
28.83
28.79
29.30
29.34
29.27
29.34
28.86
29.30
29.34
28.15

1600m-

1200m
29.93
30.24
30.00
29.85
29.89
30.93
30.13
30.08
30.00
30.15
30.69

1600m-

1200m
30.15
30.30
29.85
32.28
29.89
30.15
30.76
30.72
30.72
30.72
30.61
30.76

1200m-
800m
30.60
30.54
30.60
30.50
30.35
30.39
30.39
30.64
30.75
30.35
30.69
30.77

1200m-
800m
30.26
30.30
30.30
30.38
30.15
30.38
30.61
30.61
30.38
30.61
31.32

1200m-
800m
29.71
29.80
29.73
29.80
29.73
29.80
29.73
29.84
29.73
29.73
29.76
29.80
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800m-
400m
29.30
29.51
29.41
29.54
29.21
29.27
29.29
29.23
29.41
29.25
29.29
29.36

800m-
400m
28.05
28.00
28.10
27.86
27.93
27.75
27.64
27.65
28.60
28.67
28.10

800m-
400m
28.80
28.80
28.84
28.44
28.75
28.89
28.84
28.44
28.56
28.77
28.51
28.56

400m-
finish
28.30
27.72
28.33
27.80
27.70
28.33
28.27
28.87
29.29
28.22
30.53
31.62

400m-
finish
28.67
28.59
29.14
28.72
28.86
28.49
29.08
29.08
29.61
29.78
29.61

400m-
finish
28.40
29.25
29.09
27.79
28.58
29.28
29.25
28.74
30.13
29.97
29.85
31.21

Last
Mile
1:57.10
1:56.56
1:57.17
1:56.64
1:56.56
1:57.33
1:57.21
1:58.08
1:58.32
1:57.12
1:59.85
1:59.90

Last
Mile
1:56.91
1:57.13
1:57.54
1:56.80
1:56.82
1:57.55
1:57.45
1:57.42
1:58.58
1:59.21
1:59.72

Last
Mile
1:57.06
1:58.15
1:57.51
1:58.31
1:56.94
1:58.13
1:58.58
1:57.74
1:59.14
1:59.19
1:58.74
2:00.33

First
Half
59.50
59.33
59.43
59.29
59.65
59.73
59.65
59.98
59.62
59.65
60.03
58.92

First
Half
60.19
60.54
60.30
60.23
60.04
61.30
60.73
60.68
60.38
60.76
62.01

First
Half
59.86
60.10
59.58
62.08
59.61
59.95
60.49
60.56
60.45
60.45
60.37
60.56

Last
Half
57.60
57.23
57.74
57.34
56.91
57.60
57.56
58.10
58.70
57.46
59.81
60.98

Last
Half
56.72
56.59
57.24
56.58
56.78
56.25
56.72
56.73
58.21
58.46
57.71

Last
Half
57.20
58.05
57.93
56.23
57.33
58.18
58.10
57.19
58.69
58.74
58.37
59.77

Last
400m
28.30
27.72
28.33
27.80
27.70
28.33
28.27
28.87
29.29
28.22
30.53
31.62

Last
400m
28.67
28.59
29.14
28.72
28.86
28.49
29.08
29.08
29.61
29.78
29.61

Last
400m
28.40
29.25
29.09
27.79
28.58
29.28
29.25
28.74
30.13
29.97
29.85
31.21



Race 4

Jilliby Ablett
Paintball

Johnny Quid
Night Affair

Teo Enteo

Ezee Duzit Lombo
Astronaut

Art Shadow

Born Again Sassy
Keayang Rustler
Keeper Of The Fire
Grins Rendition

Race 5

Cullen Bromac
Jamies Boy
Composed
Pacific Soul

Cut For An Ace
Daylight Dan
Lovable Larrikin
Djibouti

Im Barney Rubble
Astral Flight
Arber

Christian Shadow

Race 6

Jack In Flight
Mega Alexander
Captain Joy
Jukebox Music
Our Blackbird
Jaccka Clive
Because I Can

Place
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Place
1
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1600m-

1200m
30.90
31.11
30.90
31.11
31.06
31.21
31.33
31.13
31.21
30.33
31.02
30.90

1600m-

1200m
28.99
29.06
29.39
28.89
29.37
28.82
29.29
29.29
29.44
29.15
28.96
31.14

1600m-

1200m
30.31
30.12
30.31
30.12
30.31
30.16
30.20

1200m-
800m
31.30
31.30
31.22
31.30
31.32
31.26
31.22
31.34
31.22
31.34
31.34
31.30

1200m-
800m
29.30
29.40
29.42
29.30
28.83
29.30
29.39
28.97
28.90
29.26
29.63
n/a

1200m-
800m
30.32
30.36
30.32
30.36
30.32
30.36
30.40
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800m-
400m
28.00
28.00
27.74
28.00
27.98
27.71
27.74
27.26
27.74
27.74
27.97
27.38

800m-
400m
30.00
29.87
30.01
30.04
29.93
30.04
30.02
30.00
29.96
30.09
30.11
n/a

800m-
400m
29.14
29.11
29.14
29.11
29.12
29.14
29.10

400m-
finish
28.30
27.76
28.30
28.24
27.80
27.75
28.35
27.96
28.22
27.84
27.91
27.96

400m-
finish
28.50
28.53
28.20
28.38
27.84
28.22
28.02
27.81
28.25
28.21
30.90
n/a

400m-
finish
27.65
27.83
27.53
27.67
27.44
28.48
28.70

Last
Mile
1:58.50
1:58.17
1:58.16
1:58.65
1:58.16
1:57.93
1:58.65
1:57.69
1:58.39
1:57.25
1:58.23
1:57.54

Last
Mile
1:56.79
1:56.86
1:57.01
1:56.61
1:55.96
1:56.38
1:56.72
1:56.08
1:56.55
1:56.71
1:59.61
n/a

Last
Mile
1:57.43
1:57.42
1:57.31
1:57.26
1:57.20
1:58.14
1:58.40

First
Half
62.20
62.41
62.12
62.41
62.38
62.47
62.55
62.47
62.43
61.67
62.36
62.20

First
Half
58.29
58.46
58.81
58.19
58.20
58.12
58.68
58.27
58.34
58.41
58.60
n/a

First
Half
60.64
60.49
60.64
60.49
60.64
60.52
60.60

Last
Half
56.30
55.76
56.04
56.24
55.78
55.46
56.09
55.22
55.96
55.58
55.87
55.34

Last
Half
58.50
58.40
58.20
58.42
57.76
58.26
58.04
57.81
58.21
58.30
61.02
n/a

Last
Half
56.79
56.93
56.67
56.78
56.56
57.62
57.80

Last
400m
28.30
27.76
28.30
28.24
27.80
27.75
28.35
27.96
28.22
27.84
27.91
27.96

Last
400m
28.50
28.53
28.20
28.38
27.84
28.22
28.02
27.81
28.25
28.21
30.90

n/a

Last
400m
27.65
27.83
27.53
27.67
27.44
28.48
28.70



Race 7

Beauty Secret
The Good Times
Real Bonus
Whata Avenue
Steam Washed
Louvre

Classic Bliss
Madam Pom Pom
Now Shezaterror
Jilliby Daphne
Shake It Mama
La Machane

Race 8

Earl Of Mot

My High Expectations
I See Icy Earl

Motu Young Jacob
Ridgehead Cahore
Chuck Wagon
Jingling Silver
Theywannacallmesue

Race 9

On The Razzle
Tara Toplady
Our Flyin Jazz
Travtiano
Atomic Horizon
Dungeon Queen
Itsnewstome
Alta Antonio
Ohoka Mach
Narre Boy
Jaccka Lauchie
Real Magic

Place
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1600m-

1200m
31.20
31.24
30.51
31.24
30.22
30.48
31.12
31.16
30.55
31.24
30.29
30.70

1600m-

1200m
30.70
30.51
30.47
30.55
30.57
30.93
30.82
30.78

1600m-

1200m
28.76
28.64
28.66
29.52
28.84
29.39
28.98
28.80
29.84
29.31
29.69
29.52

1200m-
800m
30.10
30.06
29.95
30.06
29.99
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.91
30.06
29.29
29.88

1200m-
800m
30.60
30.56
30.58
30.56
30.58
30.60
30.60
30.60

1200m-
800m
30.30
30.30
30.30
29.85
29.96
30.22
29.67
30.19
29.78
30.19
29.56
29.85
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800m-
400m
28.20
28.26
28.24
28.29
27.87
27.91
28.34
28.09
27.92
28.34
28.05
27.97

800m-
400m
29.86
29.73
29.87
29.87
29.87
29.75
29.75
29.84

800m-
400m
28.60
28.69
28.65
28.17
28.74
28.60
28.56
28.64
28.56
28.64
28.12
28.19

400m-
finish
28.20
28.00
28.24
27.94
27.51
27.80
28.35
28.10
28.31
28.29
27.99
29.03

400m-
finish
29.34
29.45
28.45
29.02
29.36
29.53
29.76
30.41

400m-
finish
28.60
28.01
28.35
28.16
28.16
28.46
28.28
29.25
28.21
29.11
28.92
30.94

Last
Mile
1:57.70
1:57.56
1:56.93
1:57.53
1:55.59
1:56.14
1:57.76
1:57.31
1:56.70
1:57.94
1:55.62
1:57.57

Last
Mile
2:00.50
2:00.25
1:59.37
2:00.00
2:00.39
2:00.81
2:00.92
2:01.63

Last
Mile
1:56.26
1:55.63
1:55.96
1:55.71
1:55.70
1:56.67
1:55.50
1:56.87
1:56.39
1:57.24
1:56.29
1:58.51

First
Half
61.30
61.30
60.46
61.30
60.21
60.43
61.07
61.11
60.46
61.30
59.59
60.58

First
Half
61.30
61.07
61.06
61.11
61.15
61.53
61.42
61.38

First
Half
59.06
58.94
58.96
59.38
58.80
59.61
58.65
58.99
59.62
59.50
59.25
59.38

Last
Half
56.40
56.25
56.47
56.23
55.38
55.71
56.69
56.20
56.23
56.63
56.04
57.00

Last
Half
59.20
59.18
58.31
58.89
59.24
59.28
59.51
60.25

Last
Half
57.20
56.70
57.00
56.33
56.90
57.06
56.85
57.89
56.77
57.75
57.04
59.14

Last
400m
28.20
28.00
28.24
27.94
27.51
27.80
28.35
28.10
28.31
28.29
27.99
29.03

Last
400m
29.34
29.45
28.45
29.02
29.36
29.53
29.76
30.41

Last
400m
28.60
28.01
28.35
28.16
28.16
28.46
28.28
29.25
28.21
29.11
28.92
30.94



Race 10
Apollorita
Argyle Melody
Waikare Sun
Master Kiesey
Rubon Brown
Mister Elwood
Happy Hombre
Zoes Dream
Mallee Trapper
Sonofpaco
Toscano

Maori Lourdes

Race 11

Our Femme Fatale
Mary Mon

Bettor Charm
Caledonian Attack
Kamwood Dawn
Thunder Fee
Rogers Joy

Race 12
Noguiera

Our Summer Wind
Intergalalactic
Crazy Dave
Wolfpack
Illawong Lively
Readforreign
Frosty Smile

Place
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1600m-

1200m
29.60
29.90
30.20
30.05
29.64
30.40
30.40
29.90
30.48
31.74
30.40
30.20

1600m-

1200m
27.66
27.49
28.33
27.83
28.22
27.59
28.05

1600m-

1200m
28.87
29.63
29.67
29.34
29.86
29.15
29.01
28.94

1200m-
800m
31.20
31.24
31.15
31.04
31.22
30.89
31.28
31.10
31.28
30.97
31.24
31.24

1200m-
800m
30.30
30.29
30.40
30.28
30.40
30.32
30.34

1200m-
800m
31.24
31.38
31.28
3142
31.32
31.40
31.40
31.33
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800m-
400m
30.40
30.43
30.21
30.29
30.41
29.57
30.22
30.35
29.62
29.65
30.20
30.29

800m-
400m
29.30
29.20
29.34
29.25
29.35
29.25
29.41

800m-
400m
29.22
28.77
28.67
28.98
29.33
29.42
29.53
29.56

400m-
finish
30.10
29.94
30.06
29.47
29.89
30.23
29.94
31.16
30.34
31.09
31.87
36.16

400m-
finish
29.80
29.17
29.37
30.26
30.24
31.22
31.17

400m-
finish
28.60
28.52
28.40
28.23
29.07
29.67
30.20
29.93

Last
Mile
2:01.30
2:01.51
2:01.62
2:00.86
2:01.16
2:01.09
2:01.84
2:02.50
2:01.71
2:03.45
2:03.70
2:07.89

Last
Mile
1:57.06
1:56.15
1:57.45
1:57.62
1:58.21
1:58.38
1:58.97

Last
Mile
1:57.93
1:58.31
1:58.02
1:57.97
1:59.57
1:59.64
2:00.14
1:59.76

First
Half
60.80
61.14
61.35
61.10
60.86
61.29
61.68
61.00
61.75
62.71
61.64
61.44

First
Half
57.96
57.78
58.73
58.11
58.62
57.91
58.38

First
Half
60.11
61.02
60.95
60.76
61.18
60.55
60.41
60.27

Last
Half
60.50
60.37
60.27
59.77
60.30
59.80
60.16
61.51
59.96
60.74
62.06
66.44

Last
Half
59.10
58.36
58.72
59.51
59.59
60.47
60.58

Last
Half
57.82
57.29
57.07
57.21
58.39
59.09
59.73
59.49

Last
400m
30.10
29.94
30.06
29.47
29.89
30.23
29.94
31.16
30.34
31.09
31.87
36.16

Last
400m
29.80
29.17
29.37
30.26
30.24
31.22
31.17

Last
400m
28.60
28.52
28.40
28.23
29.07
29.67
30.20
29.93



