



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 10

Race 1		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Ima Grumpy Jasper	1	28.90	30.60	29.30	28.30	1:57.10	59.50	57.60	28.30
Pete Of Pan	2	28.79	30.54	29.51	27.72	1:56.56	59.33	57.23	27.72
Shifting Sand	2	28.83	30.60	29.41	28.33	1:57.17	59.43	57.74	28.33
Princeofthieves	4	28.79	30.50	29.54	27.80	1:56.64	59.29	57.34	27.80
Cincinnati Kid	5	29.30	30.35	29.21	27.70	1:56.56	59.65	56.91	27.70
Luv Tha Aces Lombo	6	29.34	30.39	29.27	28.33	1:57.33	59.73	57.60	28.33
Ultimate Deal	7	29.27	30.39	29.29	28.27	1:57.21	59.65	57.56	28.27
Mister Douglas	8	29.34	30.64	29.23	28.87	1:58.08	59.98	58.10	28.87
Fire It Up	9	28.86	30.75	29.41	29.29	1:58.32	59.62	58.70	29.29
Captian Cullen	10	29.30	30.35	29.25	28.22	1:57.12	59.65	57.46	28.22
Melpark Maestro	11	29.34	30.69	29.29	30.53	1:59.85	60.03	59.81	30.53
Catch Your Breath	12	28.15	30.77	29.36	31.62	1:59.90	58.92	60.98	31.62

Race 2		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Blue Seelster	1	29.93	30.26	28.05	28.67	1:56.91	60.19	56.72	28.67
Flaxton Filly	2	30.24	30.30	28.00	28.59	1:57.13	60.54	56.59	28.59
Illawong Joyful	3	30.00	30.30	28.10	29.14	1:57.54	60.30	57.24	29.14
Our Great Spirit	4	29.85	30.38	27.86	28.72	1:56.80	60.23	56.58	28.72
Goodtime Paul	5	29.89	30.15	27.93	28.86	1:56.82	60.04	56.78	28.86
Nicmac Bromac	6	30.93	30.38	27.75	28.49	1:57.55	61.30	56.25	28.49
Beau Ciel	7	30.13	30.61	27.64	29.08	1:57.45	60.73	56.72	29.08
Castro	8	30.08	30.61	27.65	29.08	1:57.42	60.68	56.73	29.08
Greater Magellan	9	30.00	30.38	28.60	29.61	1:58.58	60.38	58.21	29.61
Mister Applegate	10	30.15	30.61	28.67	29.78	1:59.21	60.76	58.46	29.78
Appeal Of Life	11	30.69	31.32	28.10	29.61	1:59.72	62.01	57.71	29.61

Race 3		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Stormed Out	1	30.15	29.71	28.80	28.40	1:57.06	59.86	57.20	28.40
Jasmine Sheffield	2	30.30	29.80	28.80	29.25	1:58.15	60.10	58.05	29.25
VC Devil	3	29.85	29.73	28.84	29.09	1:57.51	59.58	57.93	29.09
Ourcrowninn	4	32.28	29.80	28.44	27.79	1:58.31	62.08	56.23	27.79
Exsalont	5	29.89	29.73	28.75	28.58	1:56.94	59.61	57.33	28.58
Our Miss Vivienne	6	30.15	29.80	28.89	29.28	1:58.13	59.95	58.18	29.28
Bobby Maravu	7	30.76	29.73	28.84	29.25	1:58.58	60.49	58.10	29.25
Mister Rufus	8	30.72	29.84	28.44	28.74	1:57.74	60.56	57.19	28.74
Flyin Indi Air	9	30.72	29.73	28.56	30.13	1:59.14	60.45	58.69	30.13
Chick At The Bar	10	30.72	29.73	28.77	29.97	1:59.19	60.45	58.74	29.97
Corbin Lee	11	30.61	29.76	28.51	29.85	1:58.74	60.37	58.37	29.85
Livia Degerolstein	12	30.76	29.80	28.56	31.21	2:00.33	60.56	59.77	31.21



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 10

Race 4		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Jilliby Ablett	1	30.90	31.30	28.00	28.30	1:58.50	62.20	56.30	28.30
Paintball	2	31.11	31.30	28.00	27.76	1:58.17	62.41	55.76	27.76
Johnny Quid	3	30.90	31.22	27.74	28.30	1:58.16	62.12	56.04	28.30
Night Affair	4	31.11	31.30	28.00	28.24	1:58.65	62.41	56.24	28.24
Teo Enteo	5	31.06	31.32	27.98	27.80	1:58.16	62.38	55.78	27.80
Ezee Duzit Lombo	6	31.21	31.26	27.71	27.75	1:57.93	62.47	55.46	27.75
Astronaut	7	31.33	31.22	27.74	28.35	1:58.65	62.55	56.09	28.35
Art Shadow	8	31.13	31.34	27.26	27.96	1:57.69	62.47	55.22	27.96
Born Again Sassy	9	31.21	31.22	27.74	28.22	1:58.39	62.43	55.96	28.22
Keayang Rustler	10	30.33	31.34	27.74	27.84	1:57.25	61.67	55.58	27.84
Keeper Of The Fire	11	31.02	31.34	27.97	27.91	1:58.23	62.36	55.87	27.91
Grins Rendition	12	30.90	31.30	27.38	27.96	1:57.54	62.20	55.34	27.96

Race 5		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Cullen Bromac	1	28.99	29.30	30.00	28.50	1:56.79	58.29	58.50	28.50
Jamies Boy	2	29.06	29.40	29.87	28.53	1:56.86	58.46	58.40	28.53
Composed	3	29.39	29.42	30.01	28.20	1:57.01	58.81	58.20	28.20
Pacific Soul	4	28.89	29.30	30.04	28.38	1:56.61	58.19	58.42	28.38
Cut For An Ace	5	29.37	28.83	29.93	27.84	1:55.96	58.20	57.76	27.84
Daylight Dan	6	28.82	29.30	30.04	28.22	1:56.38	58.12	58.26	28.22
Lovable Larrikin	7	29.29	29.39	30.02	28.02	1:56.72	58.68	58.04	28.02
Djibouti	8	29.29	28.97	30.00	27.81	1:56.08	58.27	57.81	27.81
Im Barney Rubble	9	29.44	28.90	29.96	28.25	1:56.55	58.34	58.21	28.25
Astral Flight	10	29.15	29.26	30.09	28.21	1:56.71	58.41	58.30	28.21
Arber	11	28.96	29.63	30.11	30.90	1:59.61	58.60	61.02	30.90
Christian Shadow	12	31.14	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a

Race 6		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Jack In Flight	1	30.31	30.32	29.14	27.65	1:57.43	60.64	56.79	27.65
Mega Alexander	2	30.12	30.36	29.11	27.83	1:57.42	60.49	56.93	27.83
Captain Joy	3	30.31	30.32	29.14	27.53	1:57.31	60.64	56.67	27.53
Jukebox Music	4	30.12	30.36	29.11	27.67	1:57.26	60.49	56.78	27.67
Our Blackbird	5	30.31	30.32	29.12	27.44	1:57.20	60.64	56.56	27.44
Jaccka Clive	6	30.16	30.36	29.14	28.48	1:58.14	60.52	57.62	28.48
Because I Can	7	30.20	30.40	29.10	28.70	1:58.40	60.60	57.80	28.70



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 10

Race 7		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Beauty Secret	1	31.20	30.10	28.20	28.20	1:57.70	61.30	56.40	28.20
The Good Times	2	31.24	30.06	28.26	28.00	1:57.56	61.30	56.25	28.00
Real Bonus	3	30.51	29.95	28.24	28.24	1:56.93	60.46	56.47	28.24
Whata Avenue	4	31.24	30.06	28.29	27.94	1:57.53	61.30	56.23	27.94
Steam Washed	5	30.22	29.99	27.87	27.51	1:55.59	60.21	55.38	27.51
Louvre	6	30.48	29.95	27.91	27.80	1:56.14	60.43	55.71	27.80
Classic Bliss	7	31.12	29.95	28.34	28.35	1:57.76	61.07	56.69	28.35
Madam Pom Pom	8	31.16	29.95	28.09	28.10	1:57.31	61.11	56.20	28.10
Now Shezaterror	9	30.55	29.91	27.92	28.31	1:56.70	60.46	56.23	28.31
Jiliby Daphne	10	31.24	30.06	28.34	28.29	1:57.94	61.30	56.63	28.29
Shake It Mama	11	30.29	29.29	28.05	27.99	1:55.62	59.59	56.04	27.99
La Machane	12	30.70	29.88	27.97	29.03	1:57.57	60.58	57.00	29.03

Race 8		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Earl Of Mot	1	30.70	30.60	29.86	29.34	2:00.50	61.30	59.20	29.34
My High Expectations	2	30.51	30.56	29.73	29.45	2:00.25	61.07	59.18	29.45
I See Icy Earl	3	30.47	30.58	29.87	28.45	1:59.37	61.06	58.31	28.45
Motu Young Jacob	4	30.55	30.56	29.87	29.02	2:00.00	61.11	58.89	29.02
Ridgehead Cahore	5	30.57	30.58	29.87	29.36	2:00.39	61.15	59.24	29.36
Chuck Wagon	6	30.93	30.60	29.75	29.53	2:00.81	61.53	59.28	29.53
Jingling Silver	7	30.82	30.60	29.75	29.76	2:00.92	61.42	59.51	29.76
Theywannacallmesue	8	30.78	30.60	29.84	30.41	2:01.63	61.38	60.25	30.41

Race 9		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
On The Razzle	1	28.76	30.30	28.60	28.60	1:56.26	59.06	57.20	28.60
Tara Toplady	2	28.64	30.30	28.69	28.01	1:55.63	58.94	56.70	28.01
Our Flyin Jazz	3	28.66	30.30	28.65	28.35	1:55.96	58.96	57.00	28.35
Travtiano	4	29.52	29.85	28.17	28.16	1:55.71	59.38	56.33	28.16
Atomic Horizon	5	28.84	29.96	28.74	28.16	1:55.70	58.80	56.90	28.16
Dungeon Queen	6	29.39	30.22	28.60	28.46	1:56.67	59.61	57.06	28.46
Itsnewstome	7	28.98	29.67	28.56	28.28	1:55.50	58.65	56.85	28.28
Alta Antonio	8	28.80	30.19	28.64	29.25	1:56.87	58.99	57.89	29.25
Ohoka Mach	9	29.84	29.78	28.56	28.21	1:56.39	59.62	56.77	28.21
Narre Boy	10	29.31	30.19	28.64	29.11	1:57.24	59.50	57.75	29.11
Jaccka Lauchie	11	29.69	29.56	28.12	28.92	1:56.29	59.25	57.04	28.92
Real Magic	12	29.52	29.85	28.19	30.94	1:58.51	59.38	59.14	30.94



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 10

Race 10		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Apollorita	1	29.60	31.20	30.40	30.10	2:01.30	60.80	60.50	30.10
Argyle Melody	2	29.90	31.24	30.43	29.94	2:01.51	61.14	60.37	29.94
Waikare Sun	3	30.20	31.15	30.21	30.06	2:01.62	61.35	60.27	30.06
Master Kieseey	4	30.05	31.04	30.29	29.47	2:00.86	61.10	59.77	29.47
Rubon Brown	5	29.64	31.22	30.41	29.89	2:01.16	60.86	60.30	29.89
Mister Elwood	6	30.40	30.89	29.57	30.23	2:01.09	61.29	59.80	30.23
Happy Hombre	7	30.40	31.28	30.22	29.94	2:01.84	61.68	60.16	29.94
Zoes Dream	8	29.90	31.10	30.35	31.16	2:02.50	61.00	61.51	31.16
Mallee Trapper	9	30.48	31.28	29.62	30.34	2:01.71	61.75	59.96	30.34
Sonofpaco	10	31.74	30.97	29.65	31.09	2:03.45	62.71	60.74	31.09
Toscano	11	30.40	31.24	30.20	31.87	2:03.70	61.64	62.06	31.87
Maori Lourdes	12	30.20	31.24	30.29	36.16	2:07.89	61.44	66.44	36.16

Race 11		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Our Femme Fatale	1	27.66	30.30	29.30	29.80	1:57.06	57.96	59.10	29.80
Mary Mon	2	27.49	30.29	29.20	29.17	1:56.15	57.78	58.36	29.17
Bettor Charm	3	28.33	30.40	29.34	29.37	1:57.45	58.73	58.72	29.37
Caledonian Attack	4	27.83	30.28	29.25	30.26	1:57.62	58.11	59.51	30.26
Kamwood Dawn	5	28.22	30.40	29.35	30.24	1:58.21	58.62	59.59	30.24
Thunder Fee	6	27.59	30.32	29.25	31.22	1:58.38	57.91	60.47	31.22
Rogers Joy	7	28.05	30.34	29.41	31.17	1:58.97	58.38	60.58	31.17

Race 12		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Noguiera	1	28.87	31.24	29.22	28.60	1:57.93	60.11	57.82	28.60
Our Summer Wind	2	29.63	31.38	28.77	28.52	1:58.31	61.02	57.29	28.52
Intergalactic	3	29.67	31.28	28.67	28.40	1:58.02	60.95	57.07	28.40
Crazy Dave	4	29.34	31.42	28.98	28.23	1:57.97	60.76	57.21	28.23
Wolfpack	5	29.86	31.32	29.33	29.07	1:59.57	61.18	58.39	29.07
Illawong Lively	6	29.15	31.40	29.42	29.67	1:59.64	60.55	59.09	29.67
Readforreign	7	29.01	31.40	29.53	30.20	2:00.14	60.41	59.73	30.20
Frosty Smile	8	28.94	31.33	29.56	29.93	1:59.76	60.27	59.49	29.93